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R, AR
MAC Hhhl#(&:: 16, 000
T4 TEEERR#E : 802. 3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3x,
802. 1d/D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q, 802.1x
JERF @EHE): 1.6 us
TR AEAEFE R
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EERL PN
ONHL . 10-49 VDC
RSB ONEL: © 760 mA @ 24 VDC
WEAEHLI: 20.4 A / .3 ms @ 24 VDC
He#k: 62. 26BTU/HR
O
10/100/1000Base— T: & RJ-45%% I
BTG i 11 P9 B ESDAIR I (R 3 — AR
1000BaseT-SFP: 224 RJ45%7 [
100Base FX/FEX SFP : & Z4ANFXGLH
1000Base SX/LX SFP: HEZ4NLOEH
Jic B 3 1. —ANBZEAUSB [
X 28 A I
10Base T: =284k
100BaseTX: =54k
1000Base T: =252k
100Base-FX Z#: 50-62.5/125 um
100Base-FXE Hf%: 7-10/125 um
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Fs: 4”7 (10.16 cm)
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TAEIRE: -40° C-85C
BAEIRE: —40° C-85C
TAEIRIE: 5% 95% OC¥EL)
TAEMFE: 0 tol0,000 .
W& 4%:200 g @ 10 ms  (bulkheadmounted)
YRBNZEY: 50 g @ 5-20 Hz, Triaxialbulkheadmounted)
NIE 5 HVE
FEERUMIE: UL/CUL ANSI/ISA 12.12.01-2013, C hss Tand 1]
Diibn 2 and Class I]D wvisio 1 and 243JS1 fE R [X 12k o
Groups A, B, C and D, T4 and UL 508. 0% KrifEC22. 2
No. 213-M 1987 KSR FL R e % F-Class1, Division2
f& % X4 FIC 22.2 No . 14-M 1987
BIEAZ@  EN 50155, EN 50121 and EN 61373
AB SR AL UE
P54y : TEEE 1613 (8 7178 H3i)
NEMA TS1/1S2 (Zgi#zt))
B4 CE, EN 61000-6-2/4, EN 61000-3-2/3,
IR 61000-4-2/3/4/5/6/8/11
Hifi3ess (EN 55011, CES-003, FCC/E CFR 47, Part15,
Subp artB, Class A)
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: 5.547 (14.07)cm
#HH: 1.91 1bs (0.87 kg)
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SFP 100BASE  JGLFUSUR 2845 55 SFP TIRICLT R 2345
AR MM SM SM SN AR S MM SM M SM
piEARIIN 3 2 km 15 km 40 km 80 km JeLF K 550m @ 50/125 um 10 kn 40 km 80 km
. o REARE 275m @ 62.5/125 um
HRANR ST -19 dBm ~15 dBm -5 dBnm -5 dBm
. /NRST T E -9.5 dBm -9.5 dBn -2 dBm 0 dBm
R R R -31 dBm -34 dBm -34 dBm -34 dBm
; R P 7 A -17 dBm -20 dBm -22 dBm ~24 dBm
Wk 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm BABRRGE
. WK 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
TR 3.5 to 3.75 dBik 0.40 dB/km 0.40 dB/lm 0.25 dB/km
o Tt LT e 3.5 to 3.75 dBik 0.45 dB/kn 0.35 dB/kn  0.25 dB/km
WoeZsm FP FP FP DFB g
BokA VCSEL FP DF B DFB
ITIfE R

NT24K-12SFP-DM4 123 1T IR B Tk LUK RS #edl (84510/100/1000Based, 44N T-SFPH# 8 37 5 11 Jk ok T-Jk SFPAs R )

NTSFP-FX 100BaseFX ZHELf SFP #Hftk mini—GBIC Wkss (LC KAEHESE, 2km )
NTSFP-FXE-YY 100BasePX HLfiyusf SFP #dfitk X mini-GBIC Ik #s (LC KALEHE
NTSFP-TX 1000BaseT HLIT SFP #fitk 30 mini-GBIC WK%
NTSFP-SX 1000BaseSX ZBIHLF SFP itk 2\ mini-GBIC Wk #t
NTSFP-LX-ZZ 1000BaseLX HBELF SFP ik mini-GBIC WUk #%
NTCD-CFG NT20247¢ & P 52 A
NTPS-24-1.3 DINS Y, 1. 3A024VDC
NT24K-NM-PMK NT2024 AL T 22 256 31—

Where YY=15, 40, or 80
Where Z7Z=10, 40, or 80

6.23"

DIMENSIONS

3.10"
[7.87cm]

1.52"
[3.860m]

—_—
redlpn o0t

o ®
NT24k-12SFP-DM4

s

o OO
o OO
o OO nTCD
om QO |}

i

10 - 49vDC
Vi Vo ViV

g

6.28"
[15.94cm]

588"
[14.92cm]
[15.83cm]

5.
[6.48cm]

[
FAULT
UsB

Al catbns are sub gctto change. Consultthe com pany w ebsite farm ore hfom atbn.

™
ZEESSERFEAIR)ARAT i kRS EXSERE19SERER
BB35:010-82859971 M If :www.n-tron.com.cn
b s O - R == w3



